Soccer - Bitty Soccer Indoor

'= Bitty Soccer 5-6

the

Game Day
2/15/2020
2/15/2020

2/22/2020
2/22/2020

2/29/2020
2/29/2020

3/7/2020
3/7/2020

3
S

Time
9:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM

Contact:

Home Team
Sasson / Niece
Steffan / Walker

Ropp / Rapp
Martinez / Pryor

Steffan / Walker
Martinez / Pryor

Steffan / Walker
Sasson / Niece

Away Team
Martinez / Pryor

Ropp / Rapp

Sasson / Niece
Steffan / Walker

Sasson / Niece
Ropp / Rapp

Ropp / Rapp
Martinez / Pryor

Location
Soccer Court
Soccer Court

Soccer Court
Soccer Court

Soccer Court
Soccer Court

Soccer Court
Soccer Court






